
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Philippe HECQ
Hainaut O.C.
Course : H70
Distance : 4900m (Climbing 150m)
Time : 0:55:26 (11'19"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:54:51
2. Servais HICK 0:55:13

1. 102 00:05:54 181m 32'36"/km
2. 75 00:01:07 00:07:01 134m 8'20"/km
3. 39 00:05:25 00:12:26 535m 10'07"/km
4. 127 00:14:57 00:27:23 1364m 10'58"/km
5. 122 00:03:08 00:30:31 325m 9'38"/km
6. 142 00:01:50 00:32:21 222m 8'15"/km
7. 130 00:09:08 00:41:29 769m 11'53"/km
8. 113 00:05:49 00:47:18 322m 18'04"/km
9. 145 00:03:23 00:50:41 271m 12'29"/km

10. 129 00:02:12 00:52:53 222m 9'55"/km
11. 165 00:02:07 00:55:00 254m 8'20"/km
12. 999 00:00:26 00:55:26 283m 1'32"/km
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